LA LAUNAGU'ETOILE

Dimanche 03 Décembre 2023

MARCHE NORDIQUE 12 KM

Dos. Nom-Prénom

GASCIARINO Jean Robert
PRUVOST Patrice
CORBARIEU Alain
PAHUD Grégoire
TANTY Sylvain
LAVALLE Eric
LEGRAND Marc
LANGLOIS Xavier
DAVION Pascale
BASTIE Christel
QUINTANE Thierry
GRESSEIN Nathalie
REGOURD Elena
NOGUES Eric
GOYER-DANY Sandrine

385 CORNEC Catherine
386 ARLET Denis

387 DULIERE Dominique
388 DENJEAN Virginie
389 MORIN Hubert

390 DURAND Alain

391 BA-GARROS Felicie
<P GILBERT Philippe
393 LESCALIER Nathalie
394 ROUSSEAU Patrick
395 BIRAUD Benoit

396 BIRAUD Valerie

39 FONTE Patricia

39 ROBERT Franck

39 ORLIAC FLIS Isabelle
4 GAUTRET Bruno

401 CRUZ Marie
YAOUANCQ Severine
403 PALENZUELA Danielle
404 PALENZUELA Hervé
0] PEYSSON Jean-Jacques
06 AURIOL Francoise

07 MAROT Corinne
GREGOIRE Vanina

4 DAUVEL Serge

41 DAUVEL Stéphanie
KRN | ANDAIS Philippe

2 LANDAIS Sandrine

3 RICONTI Jean

414 CAMPOURCY Laurent
41 GUILLEN Bernard

41 BOUSQUET Guy

417 BELILLAS Corinne
418 ROUSSE Sylvie

419 COURDESSES Stephanie
420 FERRE Dominique
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Cat.

M5
M4
M8
SE
M5
M5
M3
M4
M5
M3
M4
M3
MO
M5
M3
M2
M5
M7
MO
M3
M5
M3
M6
M2
M2
M3
M3
M5
M5
M5
M6
M5
M4
M5
M5
M5
M4
M3
SE
M4
M4
M3
M3
M6
M3
M7
M4
M3
M5
M2
M4

Club

CLUB ALPIN FRANCAIS (31)
PLAISANCE DU TOUCH (31)
S/L ATHLETIC CLUB AUTERIVAIN (31)
TOULOUSE (31)
S/L ATHLETIC CLUB AUTERIVAIN (31)
S/L ATHLETIC CLUB AUTERIVAIN (31)
S/L ATHLETIC CLUB AUTERIVAIN (31)
DDX BRUGUIERES (31)
DDX BRUGUIERES (31)
LAPEYROUSE FOSSAT (31)
LAPEYROUSE FOSSAT (31)
GRATENTOUR (31)
LAUNAGUET (31)
PUJOLS (47)
DDX BRUGUIERES (31)
DDX BRUGUIERES (31)
ETATS-UNIS
ASPTT TOULOUSE (31)
LAUNAGUET (31)
ASPTT TOULOUSE (31)
S/L ATHLETIC CLUB AUTERIVAIN (31)
S/L TOULOUSE OAC (31)
ASPTT TOULOUSE (31)
MONTRABE (31)
USAL LATECOERE (81)
DDX (31)
DDX (31)
FIJEP CASTELGINEST (31)
S/L CA BALMA (31)
DDX (31)
HTAPF (31)
DDX BRUGUIERES (31)
S/L UNION CLUB ATHLETIQUE (31)
DDX BRUGUIERES (31)
DDX BRUGUIERES (31)
S/L UNION CLUB ATHLETIQUE (31)
GYM VOLONTAIRE FONBEAUZARD (31)
GYMNASTIQUE VOLONTAIRE FONBEAUZARD (31)
TOULOUSE (31)
QUINS (12)
QUINS (12)
DDX BRUGUIERES (31) (31)
DDX BRUGUIERES (31) (31)
LAUNAGUET (31)
S/L ATHLETIC CLUB AUTERIVAIN (31)
AUCAMVILLE (31)
GAGNAC SUR GARONNE (31)
S/L UNION CLUB ATHLETIQUE (31)
DDX BRUGUIERES (31)
DDX BRUGUIERES (31)
BULLES D AIR (31)
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Dos. Nom-Prénom Nat. Sexe Cat. Club

NICOLIN Christine FRA F M5  BULLES D'AIR (31)
BATISSE Michel FRA M M6  DDX BRUGUIERES (31)
DOUARD Jean-Charles FRA M M5  DDX BRUGUIERES (31)
THOMAS BILLOT Eric FRA M M5 MARCHE NORDIQUE EN PYRENEES ORIENTALES |
DURAND Daniele FRA F M6  DDX BRUGUIERES (31)
ABADIE Philippe FRA M M6  DDX BRUGUIERES (31)
ROUSSEAU Laurence FRA F M5  DDX BRUGUIERES (31)
TAILLIEZ Florence FRA F M4  S/LUS COLOMIERS (31)
BARON Edwige FRA F M4  S/LUNION CLUB ATHLETIQUE (31)
GUILLOT Thierry FRA M M5  DDX BRUGUIERES (31)
BEN SAID Akram FRA M M3  DDX BRUGUIERES (31)
REYNES-MONNIER Martine FRA F M4  DDX (31)
MOLIN Alain FRA M M6  USC COLOMIERS (31)
DAS VINHAS Ruy FRA M M3  DDX (31)
DELACROIX Bruno FRA M M5 S/LUS FRONTON ATHLETISME (31)
VRVl FRUSTIE Valerie FRA F M2  ASPTT TOULOUSE (31)
7Rl LAUZU Joel FRA M M3  DDX BRUGUIERES (31)
VEEH) ESPINOSA Dominique FRA M M5 S/L ATHLETIC CLUB AUTERIVAIN (31)
7 MARCHANDISE Lydia FRA F M4  CABBALMA (31)
) MEYNIER Boris FRA M M3 AUCAMVILLE (31)
B CAREL JOLY Isabelle FRA F M3  NORDICWALK (31)
78 SEGONDS Christian FRA M M5  ASPTT TOULOUSE (31)
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